Space SaverKitchen Plinth Heater - discover the
hidden benefits
2 | www.smithsep.co.uk | sales@smithsep.co.uk | +44 (0)1245 324 900
SPACE SAVER
A highly energy efficient fan convector that fits
neatly into the plinth of a kitchen unit and
eliminates the need for conventional radiators Before wi
th radiat

QR Code
6 | www.smithsep.co.uk | sales@smithsep.co.uk | +44 (0)1245 324 900
Ordering guide
Model Packed Wt (kg) Product Codes
Hydronic - with stainless steel grilles
SPACE SAVER SS3 5 HPSS10001
SPACE SAVER SS5 6 HPSS10002
SPACE SAVER SS7 6 HPSS10003
SPACE SAVER SS9 7 HPSS10004
SPACE SAVER SS80 5 HPSS10009
SPACE SAVER SS5/12V 6 HPSS10005
Hydronic/Electric - with stainless steel grilles
SPACE SAVER SS5/Dual 6 HPSS10076
Accessories Colour Product Codes
SPACE SAVER SS3 / SS5 / SS5 12V / SS7 GRILLE BROWN HASS10101
SPACE SAVER SS3 / SS5 / SS5 12V / SS7 GRILLE BLACK HASS10102
SPACE SAVER SS3 / SS5 / SS5 12V / SS7 GRILLE WHITE HASS10103
SPACE SAVER SS3 / SS5 / SS5 12V / SS7 GRILLE CHROME HASS10104
SPACE SAVER SS9 GRILLE BROWN HASS10111
SPACE SAVER SS9 GRILLE BLACK HASS10112
SPACE SAVER SS9 GRILLE WHITE HASS10113
SPACE SAVER SS9 GRILLE CHROME HASS10114
SPACE SAVER SS5 DUAL GRILLE BROWN HASS10121
SPACE SAVER SS5 DUAL GRILLE BLACK HASS10122
SPACE SAVER SS5 DUAL GRILLE WHITE HASS10123
SPACE SAVER SS5 DUAL GRILLE CHROME HASS10124
SPACE SAVER SS80 GRILLE BROWN HASS10141
SPACE SAVER SS80 GRILLE BLACK HASS10142
SPACE SAVER SS80 GRILLE WHITE HASS10143
SPACE SAVER SS80 GRILLE CHROME HASS10165
ROOM THERMOSTAT HARD WIRED HAGA95001
SPACE SAVER WALL MOUNTED CONTROL SWITCH SS3, SS5, SS7, SS9 HASS10162
FLEXIBLE HOSES 15MM PAIR HAGA95002
SPACE SAVER - HYDRONIC
Connects to the Central Heating and uses the hot
water generated by the boiler to provide the heat
+44 (0)1245 324 900 | sales@smithsep.co.uk | www.smithsep.co.uk | 7
8 | www.smithsep.co.uk | sales@smithsep.co.uk | +44 (0)1245 324 900
SPACE SAVER - ELECTRIC
Plugs into a standard electrical socket when there
isn’t access to the central heating system
240
102
9106.5
290 97
503
485
106.5
Applications
Kitchen, utility and bathroom.
Motor
AC.
Finish
Fascia grille: Stainless Steel or White RAL
9010 (SS2E, SS3E). See under attachments
for other fascia grille colours.
Installation
Correct fascia grille opening must be cut to
allow sufficient air intake.
SS2E and SS3E - 20mm clearance above unit
required.
SS80E - 10mm clearance above unit required.
Model secured to plinth by two screws
through fascia grille.

SS3E 2m 13A 1kW/2kW/3kW
SS80E 2m 10A 0.6kW/1.2kW
Ordering guide
Model Packed Wt (kg) Product Codes
Electric
SPACE SAVER SS2E (STAINLESS STEEL GRILLE) 4 HPSS10070
SPACE SAVER SS2E (WHITE GRILLE) 4 HPSS10079
SPACE SAVER SS3E (STAINLESS STEEL GRILLE) 5 HPSS10075
SPACE SAVER SS3E (WHITE GRILLE) 5 HPSS10084
SPACE SAVER SS80E (STAINLESS STEEL GRILLE) 4 HPSS10073
SS80E
Outputs
53
PROG MODE
TIME TEMP
+
140
21
Wall ControllerSS3E
Attachments Colour Product Codes
SPACE SAVER SS2E GRILLE BROWN HASS10131
SPACE SAVER SS2E GRILLE BLACK HASS10132
SPACE SAVER SS2E GRILLE WHITE HASS10133
SPACE SAVER SS2E GRILLE CHROME HASS10134
SPACE SAVER SS80E GRILLE BROWN HASS10151
SPACE SAVER SS80E GRILLE BLACK HASS10152
SPACE SAVER SS80E GRILLE WHITE HASS10153
SPACE SAVER SS80E GRILLE CHROME HASS10164
Heat Loss
Calculator
QR Code
10 | www.smithsep.co.uk | sales@smithsep.co.uk | +44 (0)1245 324 900
+44 (0)1245 324 900 | sales@smithsep.co.uk | www.smithsep.co.uk | 11
THE BENEFITS OF WORKING WITH SMITH’S
Over 30 years of experience
Formed in 1991 Smith’s Environmental Products has grown to become
the leading supplier of domestic and light commercial fan-assisted
hydronic heat emitters. The company is the UK’s market leader and
has significant shares of both the North American and European
markets. Smith’s Environmental Products is a member of The Swan
Group.
We have a dedicated R&D team who work closely with customers and
suppliers alike to develop innovative heating and cooling solutions.
We continue to develop our product range to improve the
performance and environmental credentials of our products.
UK manufacturer
Operating from 40,000 square feet of factory and office space near
Chelmsford in Essex we manufacture our product range from raw
materials through to finished product utilising computerised design
and automated production techniques.
Shorter lead times
Manufacturing most of our products from raw materials means we
are able to provide our customers with lead
times as short as 5 working days on the most commonly
used products.
5-year warranty
We provide a 5 year warranty as standard on most products including
our Space Saver range of products.
Extensive Testing and Certification
Smith’s products undergo demanding tests for compliance, safety and
performance. Our manufacturing facilities are regularly appraised and
meet the exacting standards of national approval boards such as UL,
CSA and Kema.
Our range of heating/cooling product meet all relevant standards and
regulations, and come with a guarantee of quality and safety.